
 2019 LUZERNE COUNTY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE REGULAR MEETINGS, WORK SESSIONS, & HEARINGS AGENDA  SCHEDULE AGENDA DEADLINES

Tuesday January 8, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
Division Reports                      

ABC Appointments
Thursday, January 03, 2019

Tuesday January 22, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, January 17, 2019

Tuesday February 12, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
State of the County Report  

Division Reports
Thursday, February 07, 2019

Tuesday February 26, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, February 21, 2019

Tuesday March 12, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
Controller Annual Report  

Division Reports
Thursday, March 07, 2019

Tuesday March 26, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
 DA Annual Report  Monthly 

Budget Reports
Thursday, March 21, 2019

Tuesday April 9, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Division Reports Thursday, April 04, 2019
Tuesday April 23, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, April 18, 2019

Tuesday May 14, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
1st Q Financial Report; 

Division Reports
Thursday, May 09, 2019

Tuesday May 28, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows

2019-2020 Capital Plan 

Budget Introduction;                              

Monthly Budget Reports

Thursday, May 23, 2019

Tuesday June 11, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Division Reports Thursday, June 06, 2019
Tuesday June 25, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, June 20, 2019
Tuesday July 9, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Division Reports Wednesday, July 03, 2019
Tuesday July 23, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, July 18, 2019

Tuesday August 13, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
Mid-Year Financial Report                         

Division Reports
Thursday, August 08, 2019

Tuesday August 27, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows

2019-2020 Capital Plan 

Budget Approval;              

Monthly Budget Reports

Thursday, August 22, 2019

Tuesday September 10, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Division Reports Thursday, September 05, 2019
Tuesday September 24, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, September 19, 2019

Tuesday October 8, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
FY2020 Budget Introduction;                               

Division Reports
Thursday, October 03, 2019

Tuesday October 22, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, October 17, 2019
Tuesday November 12, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Division Reports Thursday, November 07, 2019
Tuesday November 26, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, November 21, 2019

Tuesday December 10, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows
FY2020 Budget Adoption;  

Division Reports
Thursday, December 5, 2018

Tuesday December 17, 2019 6:01 PM Voting Meeting; Work Session follows Monthly Budget Reports Thursday, December 12, 2019
Additional special meetings/worksessions may be scheduled as needed. Off site meeting locations will be determined.
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